PAKISTAN TANNERS ASSOCIATION

(CENTRAL OFFICE)

CENTRAL EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE FOR THE YEAR 2014-2015

S/No. | Name of Member / Address Tele No.(s) Fax No.(s) E-mail Address

01. | Mr. Muhammad Musaddiq, 042-37970576-8 | 042- musaddiq@siddigleather.com
(Chairman, PTA (Central) 37970539 @siddigleather.com
M/s. Siddiq Leat_her Works (Pvt) Ltd, va.sw@siddigleather com
51-G.T. Road, Hide Market,
LAHORE.

02. Mr. Hamid Arshad Zahuir, 35054677-78 35060693 info@noorleather.com
(Senior Vice Chairman, PTA Central) | 35121611-12
M/s. Noor Leather Garments (Pvt) Ltd 36105145 hamid@noorleather.com
Plot # 118-119, Sector 7-A,
Korangi Industrial Area,
KARACHI.

03. Mr. Fazalur Rehman Sheikh, 0492-760966 0492- rbc@rbcpk.com
(Vice Chairman, PTA Central) 0492-761037 764454

M/s. Rehman Brothers & Company,
Jamia Masjid Street, Dingarh,
KASUR.

0492-764236

MEMBERS EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE (Alphabetically)

A) MEMBERS FROM PTA (SOUTHERN ZONE)

S/No. | Name of Member / Address Tele No.(s) Fax No.(s) E-mail Address

01. Mr. Amanullah Aftab, 35061761-63 35060129 aman@hafiztannery.com
M/s. Hafiz Tannery, hafiz@hafiztannery.com
Plot No.01, Sector 7-A,
Korangi Industrial Area,
KARACHI-74900.

02. Mr. Danish Naseem, 35060631 - danish@mimagrp.com
M/s. Aslam Commission House,
Plot # 72, Sector 7-A,
Korangi Industrial Area,
KARACHI-74900.

03. Mr. Fawad Jawed, 35610001 35610009 fawadjawed@dingroup.com
M/s. Din Leather (Pvt) Ltd., 35610002 35610455 dingroup@dingroup.com
Din House, 35-A/1, Lalazar Area, 35610003 32563703

Opp. Beach Luxury Hotel,
P.O. Box 4696,
KARACHI-74000.
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04. Mr. M. Khurshid Ahmed, 35116570 35116575 khurshid@bloomingleather.
M/s. Blooming Leathers, 35116571 com
Plot # 401, Sector 7-A, 35116572 info@bloomingleather.com
Korangi Industrial Area,
KARACHI-74900.

05. | Sh. Sagib Saeed Masood 35069974 sagib@khasindustries.com.pk
M/s. Khas Industries (Pvt) Ltd., 35050741-42 35069973 info@khasindustries.com.pk
Plot # 326, Sector 7-A,
Korangi Industrial Area,
KARACHI-74900.

06. Mr. Shafique Ahmed, 35070514 35054402 leatherr@cyber.net.pk
M/s. Shafique Leather Enterprises, | 0333- shafiqueleather@cyber.
Plot No.49/1, Sector 7-A, 2654001 net.pk
Korangi Industrial Area,
KARACHI-74900.

07. Mr. Usman Umer, 35063301 021-35063302| usmanumer786@gmail.
M/s. S. Muhammad Saeed Goreja & Co. | 35063303 com
Plot # 57, Sector 7-A,
Korangi Industrial Area,
KARACHI.

B) MEMBERS FROM PTA (NORTHERN ZONE) :

08. Mr. Badre Alam, 042-36113845 - info@badrealam.com
M/s. Badre Alam Traders, 0306-4010000 badrealam@badrealam.
House # 206, Block XX, com
DHA, Phase I,
LAHORE.

09. Mr. Fawwad Shafi, 042-36821257 | 042- fawwad@shafi.com
M/s. Shafi Lifestyle (Pvt) Ltd., 36816354
51-G.T. Road, Hide Market, Fac:
LAHORE. 042-5260480

10. Mr. Mansoor Igbal. 042-36811229 042- mansoor@dada.com.pk
M/s. Dada Enterprises (Pvt) Ltd., 042-36815610 | 36872006 info@dada.com.pk
Dada House, Hide Market, 36813059
LAHORE-54900.

11. Mr. Muhammad Usman, 061-4510361 | 061-4510377

M/s. Multan Enterprises (Pvt) Ltd.,
2192 - Humayun Road,
MULTAN.

061-4583191

info@multanhidegroup.com
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12. Mr. Nasir Anwar, 042-35775614 | 042- nasir@elegantfootwear.com
M/s. Elegant (pvt.) Ltd. 042-8461235 35775615
7/8-A, Justice Sardar Igbal Road, office.elegant@gmail.com
LAHORE. elegant@quettagroup.com
13. Mr. S. Anjum Zafar, 042-35861011-13 | 042- sanjumzfr@gmail.com
M/s. Eastern Leather Co. (Pvt) Ltd., | 042-35851694 35861346
10-A, Block-L, Ferozpur Road, 042- eastern@easterngroup-
Gulberg Ill, 35839572 pk.com

LAHORE-54660.
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